14 phone:+82-32-526-0909,  fax:+82-32-526-4373,  www.yg1.kr,  E-mail:yg1@yg1.kr
M
i
l
l
i
n
g
-HS mill
DESIGNATION EDP No. Stock
 Dimension
Insert
Parts
D1 D2 L1 L2 L3 Z Shank Type Wrench No. Screw No.
 ZHS16085AP10F2E  ZHS16085AP10F2E ● 16 16 10 37 85 2
Flat
APKT103504PDER TXME30T08 TWWT08
 ZHS20090AP10F3E  ZHS20090AP10F3E ● 20 20 10 40 90 3
ZHS16085AP10P2E ZHS16085AP10P2E ● 16 16 10 37 85 2
Plain
ZHS16100AP10P2E ZHS16100AP10P2E ● 16 16 10 37 100 2
ZHS16150AP10P2E ZHS16150AP10P2E ● 16 16 10 37 150 2
ZHS16170AP10P2E ZHS16170AP10P2E ● 16 16 10 37 170 2
ZHS20090AP10P3E ZHS20090AP10P3E ● 20 20 10 40 90 3
ZHS20150AP10P3E ZHS20150AP10P3E ● 20 20 10 40 150 3
ZHS20170AP10P3E ZHS20170AP10P3E ● 20 20 10 40 170 3
Shank
Type
L1
L2
D2 D1
L3
* Stock situation is subject to change without notice.
* Stock situation is subject to change without notice.
ZHS - APKT10
DESIGNATION EDP No. Stock
 Dimension
Insert
Parts
D1 D2 L1 L2 L3 Z Shank Type Wrench No. Screw No.
ZHS25100AP16F2B ZHS25 100AP16F2B ● 25 20 16 40 100 2
Flat
APKT160408PDER TXME40T15 TWWT15
ZHS25100AP16F2E ZHS25100AP16F2E ● 25 25 16 40 100 2
ZHS25200AP16F2E ZHS25200AP16F2E ● 25 25 16 50 200 2
ZHS32110AP16F3B ZHS32110AP16F3B ● 32 25 16 50 110 3
ZHS32110AP16F3E ZHS32110AP16F3E ● 32 32 16 50 110 3
ZHS25100AP16P2B ZHS25100AP16P2B ● 25 20 16 40 100 2
Plain
ZHS25150AP16P2B ZHS25150AP16P2B ● 25 20 16 40 150 2
ZHS25100AP16P2E ZHS25100AP16P2E ● 25 25 16 40 100 2
ZHS25170AP16P2E ZHS25170AP16P2E ● 25 25 16 50 170 2
ZHS25200AP16P2E ZHS25200AP16P2E ● 25 25 16 50 200 2
ZHS26210AP16P2B ZHS26210AP16P2B ● 26 25 16 40 210 2
ZHS32110AP16P3B ZHS32110AP16P3B ● 32 25 16 50 110 3
ZHS32150AP16P3B ZHS32150AP16P3B ● 32 25 16 40 150 3
ZHS32110AP16P3E ZHS32110AP16P3E ● 32 32 16 50 110 3
ZHS32160AP16P3E ZHS32160AP16P3E ● 32 32 16 50 160 3
ZHS32180AP16P3E ZHS32180AP16P3E ● 32 32 16 50 180 3
ZHS - APKT16
13phone:+82-32-526-0909,  fax:+82-32-526-4373,  www.yg1.kr,  E-mail:yg1@yg1.kr
i-H
F m